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MODIFIED FORD SERIES

Oulton Park International

14" August 2021
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Tin Tops
PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 101 B1 1 Malcolm HARDING Ford Escort Mk2 1:55.694 10 11 83.76
2 87 A 1 David MATTHIAS Ford Sierra Sapphire Cosworth 2:02.042 5 9 6.348 6.348 79.40
3 58 v 1 Jack GADD Ford Escort RSR 2:04.631 10 13 8937 2589 77.75
4 13 ¢C 1 Dave BARRETT Ford Fiesta Zetec S 2:12.489 11 12 16.795 7.858 73.14
5 73 1 Ross MAKAR Citroen C1 2:17.485 10 13 21.791 4996 70.48
6 3 2 Elliott LETTIS Peugeot 107 2:17.902 9 12 22208 0417 70.27
7 19 3 Nic GRINDROD Toyota Aygo 2:18.175 9 10 22481 0.273 70.13
8 15 4 Andrew DYER Citroen C1 2:18.291 12 12 22,597 0.116 70.07
9 63 5 Duncan STONE Citroen C1 2:18.465 11 11 22771 0174 69.99

10 48 B 1 Paul SOLBE Ford Focus Mk1 2:18.888 8 9 23194 0423 69.77
11 9 6 Liam BROWNING Citroen C1 2:18.900 6 11 23.206 0.012 69.77
12 601 7 Joshua BROOKS Toyota Aygo 2:18.928 11 13 23.234 0.028 69.75
13 100 8 Steve LAIDLAW Peugeot 107 2:18.976 9 11 23.282 0.048 69.73
14 80 9 Danny WILKINSON Citroen C1 2:19.511 5 7 23.817 0535 69.46
15 66 10 Daniel SELLICK Toyota Aygo 2:19.591 8 11 23.897 0.080 69.42
16 23* 11 Tim EVANS Toyota Aygo 2:19.828 8 12 24134 0237 69.30
17 777 12 Christopher MACKENZIE Citroen C1 2:20.095 9 11 24.401 0.267 69.17
18 101* 13 Samuel LAIDLAW Peugeot 107 2:20.201 8 9 24507 0.106 69.12
19 46 14 Craig FLYNN Citroen C1 2:20.808 8 13 25114 0.607 68.82
20 42 15 Ben WALKINGSHAW Citroen C1 2:21.185 4 11 25491 0377 68.64
21 8 16 Adam REEVES Toyota Aygo 2:21.434 7 13 25740 0249 68.52
22 30 17 Gareth FREDERICKSON Citroen C1 2:21.486 11 12 25792 0.052 68.49
23 310 18 John NICHOLSON Peugeot 107 2:22.327 5 11 26.633 0.841 68.09
24 24 19 Paul SAVAGE Peugeot 107 2:22.808 6 10 27114 0481 67.86
25 99 20 Richard BASTOW Citroen C1 2:25.814 9 11 30.120 3.006 66.46
26 65" A 2 Colin ROBINSON Ford Escort Mk1 1

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Oulton Park International

Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles

Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Clerk Of Course : Graham Lindley

Stewards :

Timekeeper : John Ward

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 09:04 Saturday, 14 August 2021




Tin Tops
PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 101 Malcolm HARDING
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:32:25.052
2- 2:03.814 8.120 78.27 08:34:28.866
3- 1:58.533 2.839 81.76 08:36:27.399
4- 1:58.318 (3) 2.624 81.90 08:38:25.717
5- 1:59.077 3.383 81.38 08:40:24.794
6 - 2:12.268 16.574 73.27 08:42:37.062
7 - 2:13.019 17.325 72.85 08:44:50.081
8- 2:04.247 8.553 78.00 08:46:54.328
9- 1:56.745 (2) 1.051 83.01 08:48:51.073
10 - 1:55.694 (1) 83.76 08:50:46.767
11 - 2:04.236 P 8.542 78.00 08:52:51.003
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P2 87 David MATTHIAS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:32:26.563
2- 2:07.738 (2) 5.696 75.86 08:34:34.301
3- 2:19.395 P 17.353 69.52 08:36:53.696
4- 4:12.058 2:10.016 38.44 08:41:05.754
5- 2:02.042 (1) 79.40 08:43:07.796
6 - 2:09.668 (3) 7.626 74.73 08:45:17.464
7- 2:28.720 P 26.678 65.16 08:47:46.184
8- 4:42.031 2:39.989 34.36 08:52:28.215
9- 2:24963 P 22.921 66.85 08:54:53.178
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P3 58 Jack GADD

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

1- 08:32:57.427

2- 2:18.647 14.016 69.89 08:35:16.074

3- 2:13.881 9.250 72.38 08:37:29.955

4- 2:11.089 6.458 73.92 08:39:41.044

5- 2:07.973 3.342 75.72 08:41:49.017

6 - 2:06.958 2.327 76.33 08:43:55.975

7- 2:04.692 (2) 0.061 77.72 08:46:00.667

8- 2:06.256 (3) 1.625 76.75 08:48:06.923

9- 2:06.610 1.979 76.54 08:50:13.533

10 - 2:04.631 (1) 77.75 08:52:18.164

11 - 2:08.604 3.973 75.35 08:54:26.768

12 - 2:08.783 4.152 75.25 08:56:35.551

13- 2:21.283 P 16.652 68.59 08:58:56.834

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P4 13 Dave BARRETT

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

1- 08:32:56.726

2- 2:31.637 19.148 63.91 08:35:28.363

3- 2:22.198 9.709 68.15 08:37:50.561

4- 2:21.306 8.817 68.58 08:40:11.867

5- 2:17.653 5.164 70.40 08:42:29.520

6 - 2:16.147 3.658 71.18 08:44:45.667

7- 2:19.723 7.234 69.36 08:47:05.390

8- 2:15.208 2.719 71.67 08:49:20.598

9- 2:14.056 (2) 1.567 72.29 08:51:34.654

10 - 2:14.734 (3) 2.245 71.92 08:53:49.388

11 - 2:12.489 (1) 73.14 08:56:01.877

12 - 2:49.859 P 37.370 57.05 08:58:51.736

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 4 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P5 73 Ross MAKAR

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

1- 08:32:37.564

2- 2:20.008 2.523 69.21 08:34:57.572

3- 2:21.096 3.611 68.68 08:37:18.668

4- 2:19.033 1.548 69.70 08:39:37.701

5- 2:19.867 2.382 69.28 08:41:57.568

6 - 2:18.169 0.684 70.14 08:44:15.737

7- 2:24.006 P 6.521 67.29 08:46:39.743

8- 3:45.639 1:28.154 42.95 08:50:25.382

9- 2:18.122 0.637 70.16 08:52:43.504

10 - 2:17.485 (1) 70.48 08:55:00.989

11 - 2:17.698 (2) 0.213 70.38 08:57:18.687

12 - 2:18.116 0.631 70.16 08:59:36.803

13- 2:17.986 (3) 0.501 70.23 09:01:54.789

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 5 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P6 3 Elliott LETTIS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

1- 08:34:26.903

2- 2:29.322 11.420 64.90 08:36:56.225

3- 2:19.942 2.040 69.25 08:39:16.167

4- 2:18.592 0.690 69.92 08:41:34.759

5- 2:18.102 (2) 0.200 70.17 08:43:52.861

6 - 2:19.593 1.691 69.42 08:46:12.454

7- 2:19.080 1.178 69.68 08:48:31.534

8- 2:22.329 4.427 68.09 08:50:53.863

9- 2:17.902 (1) 70.27 08:53:11.765

10 - 2:18.292 (3) 0.390 70.07 08:55:30.057

11 - 2:32.785 14.883 63.43 08:58:02.842

12 - 2:30.989 13.087 64.18 09:00:33.831

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 6 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P7 19 Nic GRINDROD

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1- 08:35:26.253
2- 220237 2.062 69.10 08:37:46.490
3-  2:19.277 1.102 69.58 08:40:05.767
4- 2119269 (3) 1.094 69.58 08:42:25.036
5-  2:18.757 (2) 0.582 69.84 08:44:43.793
6-  2:21.839 3.664 68.32 08:47:05.632
7-  2:19.840 1.665 69.30 08:49:25.472
8-  2:36.228 18.053 62.03 08:52:01.700
9-  2:18.175 (1) 7013  08:54:19.875

10-  2:35915 P 17.740 62.15 08:56:55.790

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 7 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P8 15 Andrew DYER

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

1- 08:32:40.965

2- 2:20.028 1.737 69.20 08:35:00.993

3- 2:21.374 3.083 68.55 08:37:22.367

4- 2:18.800 0.509 69.82 08:39:41.167

5- 2:18.636 (2) 0.345 69.90 08:41:59.803

6 - 2:21.989 3.698 68.25 08:44:21.792

7- 229112 P 10.821 64.99 08:46:50.904

8- 4:35.091 2:16.800 35.22 08:51:25.995

9- 2:19.804 1.513 69.32 08:53:45.799

10 - 2:18.694 (3) 0.403 69.87 08:56:04.493

11 - 2:19.340 1.049 69.55 08:58:23.833

12 - 2:18.291 (1) 70.07 09:00:42.124

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 8 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P9 63 Duncan STONE

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

1- 08:33:00.536

2- 2:25.982 7.517 66.38 08:35:26.518

3- 2:19.864 1.399 69.29 08:37:46.382

4- 2:18.592 (2) 0.127 69.92 08:40:04.974

5- 2:20.418 1.953 69.01 08:42:25.392

6 - 2:18.838 (3) 0.373 69.80 08:44:44.230

7- 2:28.449 P 9.984 65.28 08:47:12.679

8- 4:56.489 2:38.024 32.68 08:52:09.168

9- 2:21.121 2.656 68.67 08:54:30.289

10 - 2:19.466 1.001 69.48 08:56:49.755

11 - 2:18.465 (1) 69.99 08:59:08.220

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 9 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P10 48 Paul SOLBE

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:32:58.830
2- 2:34.283 15.395 62.81 08:35:33.113
3- 2:25.449 6.561 66.63 08:37:58.562
4- 2:25.730 6.842 66.50 08:40:24.292
5- 2:22.812 3.924 67.86 08:42:47.104
6 - 2:21.031 (3) 2.143 68.71 08:45:08.135
7- 2:20.557 (2) 1.669 68.94 08:47:28.692
8- 2:18.888 (1) 69.77 08:49:47.580
9- 2:37.457 P 18.569 61.54 08:52:25.037

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 10 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P11 91 Liam BROWNING

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:37:52.516
2- 2:24.436 5.536 67.09 08:40:16.952
3- 2:21.832 2.932 68.32 08:42:38.784
4- 2:20.756 1.856 68.85 08:44:59.540
5- 2:19.787 0.887 69.32 08:47:19.327
6 - 2:18.900 (1) 69.77 08:49:38.227
7- 2:19.364 (2) 0.464 69.53 08:51:57.591
8- 2:19.776 (3) 0.876 69.33 08:54:17.367
9- 2:53.997 35.097 55.69 08:57:11.364

10 - 2:38.573 19.673 61.11 08:59:49.937
11 - 2:20.405 1.505 69.02 09:02:10.342

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 11 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P12 601 Joshua BROOKS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:32:33.684
2- 2:22.579 3.651 67.97 08:34:56.263
3- 2:22.831 3.903 67.85 08:37:19.094
4- 2:24.137 5.209 67.23 08:39:43.231
5- 2:32.356 P 13.428 63.60 08:42:15.587
6 - 3:31.780 1:12.852 45.76 08:45:47.367
7- 2:20.367 1.439 69.04 08:48:07.734
8- 2:20.748 1.820 68.85 08:50:28.482
9- 2:20.618 1.690 68.91 08:52:49.100

10 - 2:19.002 (3) 0.074 69.72 08:55:08.102
11 - 2:18.928 (1) 69.75 08:57:27.030
12 - 2:22.552 3.624 67.98 08:59:49.582
13- 2:18.991 (2) 0.063 69.72 09:02:08.573

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 12 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P13 100 Steve LAIDLAW

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:35:58.937
2- 2:22.128 3.1562 68.18 08:38:21.065
3- 2:20.952 1.976 68.75 08:40:42.017
4- 2:20.621 1.645 68.91 08:43:02.638
5- 2:20.269 1.293 69.09 08:45:22.907
6 - 2:20.613 1.637 68.92 08:47:43.520
7- 2:19.468 (3) 0.492 69.48 08:50:02.988
8- 2:19.461 (2) 0.485 69.49 08:52:22.449
9- 2:18.976 (1) 69.73 08:54:41.425

10 - 2:19.512 0.536 69.46 08:57:00.937
11- 2:28.865 P 9.889 65.10 08:59:29.802

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 13 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops
PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P14 80 Danny WILKINSON

LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1- 08:32:36.983
2- 221307 1796 6858  08:34:58.290
3- 2121192 (3) 1681 6863  08:37:19.482
4-  2:21.500 1989 6848  08:39:40.982
5- 219511 (1) 69.46  08:42:00.493
6- 220174 (2) 0.663  69.13  08:44:20.667
7-  2:48178 P 28667 57.62  08:47:08.845

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 14 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P15 66 Daniel SELLICK

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:38:15.624
2- 2:25.362 5.771 66.67 08:40:40.986
3- 2:21.389 1.798 68.54 08:43:02.375
4- 2:25.277 5.686 66.70 08:45:27.652
5- 2:24.285 4.694 67.16 08:47:51.937
6 - 2:20.314 0.723 69.06 08:50:12.251
7- 2:21.747 2.156 68.37 08:52:33.998
8- 2:19.591 (1) 69.42 08:54:53.589
9- 2:19.620 (2) 0.029 69.41 08:57:13.209

10 - 2:20.279 (3) 0.688 69.08 08:59:33.488
11 - 2:21.067 1.476 68.69 09:01:54.555

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 15 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P16 23 Tim EVANS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:33:01.179
2- 2:26.545 6.717 66.13 08:35:27.724
3- 2:22.588 2.760 67.96 08:37:50.312
4- 2:26.310 6.482 66.23 08:40:16.622
5- 2:21.316 1.488 68.57 08:42:37.938
6 - 2:22.384 2.556 68.06 08:45:00.322
7- 2:20.228 (2) 0.400 69.11 08:47:20.550
8- 2:19.828 (1) 69.30 08:49:40.378
9- 2:20.501 0.673 68.97 08:52:00.879

10 - 2:20.314 (3) 0.486 69.06 08:54:21.193
11 - 2:29.149 9.321 64.97 08:56:50.342
12 - 2:30.296 P 10.468 64.48 08:59:20.638

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 16 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P17 777 Christopher MACKENZIE

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:38:34.196
2- 2:22.979 2.884 67.78 08:40:57.175
3- 2:22.898 2.803 67.81 08:43:20.073
4- 2:22.278 2.183 68.11 08:45:42.351
5- 2:21.368 1.273 68.55 08:48:03.719
6 - 2:21.067 0.972 68.69 08:50:24.786
7- 2:21.335 1.240 68.56 08:52:46.121
8- 2:20.516 (3) 0.421 68.96 08:55:06.637
9- 2:20.095 (1) 69.17 08:57:26.732

10 - 2:24.216 4.121 67.19 08:59:50.948
11 - 2:20.103 (2) 0.008 69.17 09:02:11.051

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 17 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops
PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P18 101 Samuel LAIDLAW

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:41:18.777
2- 2:21.052 0.851 68.70 08:43:39.829
3- 2:21.500 1.299 68.48 08:46:01.329
4- 2:21.215 1.014 68.62 08:48:22.544
5- 2:21.096 0.895 68.68 08:50:43.640
6 - 2:21.436 1.235 68.52 08:53:05.076
7- 2:20.743 (3) 0.542 68.85 08:55:25.819
8- 2:20.201 (1) 69.12 08:57:46.020
9- 2:20.724 (2) 0.523 68.86 09:00:06.744

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 18 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P19 46 Craig FLYNN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:33:02.702
2- 2:28.465 7.657 65.27 08:35:31.167
3- 2:24.849 4.041 66.90 08:37:56.016
4- 2:27.987 7.179 65.48 08:40:24.003
5- 2:26.085 5.277 66.34 08:42:50.088
6 - 2:21.417 (3) 0.609 68.52 08:45:11.505
7- 2:42.086 21.278 59.79 08:47:53.591
8- 2:20.808 (1) 68.82 08:50:14.399
9- 2:21.261 (2) 0.453 68.60 08:52:35.660

10 - 2:21.526 0.718 68.47 08:54:57.186
11 - 2:23.439 2.631 67.56 08:57:20.625
12 - 2:26.547 5.739 66.13 08:59:47.172
13- 2:22.994 2.186 67.77 09:02:10.166

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 19 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops
PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P20 42 Ben WALKINGSHAW

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:37:45.811
2- 2:32.170 10.985 63.68 08:40:17.981
3- 2:23.450 2.265 67.55 08:42:41.431
4- 2:21.185 (1) 68.64 08:45:02.616
5- 2:21.708 0.523 68.38 08:47:24.324
6 - 2:23.492 2.307 67.53 08:49:47.816
7- 2:25.586 4.401 66.56 08:52:13.402
8- 2:24.947 3.762 66.86 08:54:38.349
9- 2:27.582 6.397 65.66 08:57:05.931

10 - 2:21.397 (2) 0.212 68.53 08:59:27.328
11 - 2:21.479 (3) 0.294 68.49 09:01:48.807

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 20 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P21 8 Adam REEVES

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:32:47.313
2- 2:26.406 4.972 66.19 08:35:13.719
3- 2:28.813 7.379 65.12 08:37:42.532
4- 2:24.750 3.316 66.95 08:40:07.282
5- 2:21.786 0.352 68.35 08:42:29.068
6 - 2:24.945 3.511 66.86 08:44:54.013
7- 2:21.434 (1) 68.52 08:47:15.447
8- 2:21.613 (3) 0.179 68.43 08:49:37.060
9- 2:22.725 1.291 67.90 08:51:59.785

10 - 2:28.646 7.212 65.19 08:54:28.431
11 - 2:36.197 14.763 62.04 08:57:04.628
12 - 2:21.966 0.532 68.26 08:59:26.594
13- 2:21.565 (2) 0.131 68.45 09:01:48.159

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 21 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops
PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P22 30 Gareth FREDERICKSON

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 08:34:56.893
2- 2:32.008 10.522 63.75 08:37:28.901
3- 2:31.754 10.268 63.86 08:40:00.655
4- 2:25.602 4.116 66.56 08:42:26.257
5- 2:23.965 2.479 67.31 08:44:50.222
6 - 2:35.987 14.501 62.12 08:47:26.209
7- 2:26.378 4.892 66.20 08:49:52.587
8- 2:21.859 (2) 0.373 68.31 08:52:14.446
9- 2:23.702 2.216 67.44 08:54:38.148

10 - 2:23.487 (3) 2.001 67.54 08:57:01.635
11 - 2:21.486 (1) 68.49 08:59:23.121
12 - 2:23.556 2.070 67.50 09:01:46.677

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 22 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

Printed - 09:05 Saturday, 14 August 2021



Tin Tops

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P23 310 John NICHOLSON

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1- 08:37:23.381
2-  2:39.574 17.247 60.73 08:40:02.955
3-  2:30.082 7.755 64.57 08:42:33.037
4- 228220 5.893 65.38 08:45:01.257
5-  2:22.327 (1) 68.09 08:47:23.584
6-  2:23.216 0.889 67.66 08:49:46.800
7-  2:25.289 2.962 66.70 08:52:12.089
8- 222722 (2) 0.395 67.90 08:54:34.811
9-  2:23.381 1.054 67.59 08:56:58.192

10-  2:23.112 (3) 0.785 67.71 08:59:21.304
11-  2:24.495 2.168 67.07 09:01:45.799

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 23 of 27

Oulton Park International
Circuit Length = 2.6920 miles
Start: 08:30 Flag 09:00 End: 09:04

